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None of the above

FYI, values are x : 3x : 9x



Home Facts by Data Source ALL SOURCES COMBINED COUNTY
RECORDS County website Beds: 6 — Baths: 7.5 4.5 Saft: 12,000 7,914
Lot: 39,622 sq ft / 0.91 acres 39,621 sq ft / 0.91 acres Type: Single
Family Single Family Year Built: 1929 1929 Last Sold: Aug 2011 for
52,100,000 ~ Parking: Attached Garage Garage - Attached Cooling:
Central Central Heating: Gas — Fireplace: Yes Yes Days on Zillow: 47 -
MLS #: 10322077 - Other facts Additional Features: Air Conditioning;
Zoned, Space Pac, Appliances: All Stainless Steel Kitchen Appliances,
2nd Bedroom Level: 2nd Level, Built Before 1978 (Y/N): Yes,
Electricity: Circuit Breakers, 400 Amp Service or Greater, Family Room
Level; Not Applicable, Heat/Fuel: Hot Water/Steam, 2+ Sep Heating
Systems, Zoned, Sewer: Sewer-Public, Listing Type: Exclusive Right To
Sell, Master Bedroom Level: 2nd Level, Parking Type: Garage, Water
Lake Michigan, Kitchen Level: Main Level, Living Room Level: M.
Level, Exposure: W (West), S (South), E (East). N (North), Sale Terms:
Conventional, 3rd Bedroom Level: 2nd Level, Equipment: Sump Pum,
SprinkierLavn, Pover Ganerator, Kitchen Type: Panty-Close, Eatng
Area-Table Space, Island, Basement Bathrooms (Y/N): Yes, Addt!
Room 2 Level: 2nd Level, Bath Amenities: Double Sink, Steam Shower,
Lot Description: Corner, Addtl Room 4 Level: Main Level, Addtl Room
1 Level: 3rd Level, Addtl Room 3 Level: 3rd Level, 4th Bedroom Level
2nd Level, Addtl Room 3 Name: Office, Addtl Room 5 Level: 3rd Level,
Addtl Room 1 Name: 5th Bdrm, Addt Room 2 Name: 6th Bdrm,
Frequency: Not Applicable, Attic: Full, Interior Stair, Finished, Addt]
Room 6 Level: Basement, Addtl Room 7 Level: 2nd Level, Addtl Room
9 Level: Main Level, Addtl Room 8 Level: 2nd Level, Status: New, Addtl
Room 4 Name: Library, Addtl Room 5 Name: Attic, Addtl Room 9
Name: Gallery, Square Feet Source: Estimated, Master Bedroom Bath
(Y/N): Full, Age: 81-90 Years, Area Amenities: Street Lights, Street
Paved, Sidewalks, Pool, Garage On-Site: Yes, Additional Rooms:
Recreation Room, 5th Bedroom, Sitting Room, 6th Bedroom, Recent
R Ve Gt e e Ui
Accompany, 2nd Floor Laundry, In-Law Arrangement, Heated Floors,
Breezeway, Dog Run, Fireplace ooy Other, Is Parking Included in
Prce: Ve Type of Hous 2- 2 Stoes, Garage Ownership: Guned,
Laundry Level: Not Applicable, Additional Rooms: Terrace, Attic, Office,
Gallery, Library, Addtl Room 6 Name: Recreation Rm, Addtl Room 7
Name: Sitting, Addt] Room 10 Level: Main Level, Addtl Room 8 Name:
Sitting, Addtl Room 10 Name: Terrace, Aprox. Total Finished Sq Ft: 0,
Total Sq Ft: 0, Lot Dimensions: 215 X 184, Tax Year: 2017, Parcel
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her, Dryer, Garbage disposal, Microwave, Range

Rdngevawr Washer — County Name: Cook County Cook Covered
Parking Spaces: 4 4 Exterior Material: Brick, Stone Stone Floor
Covering: Carpet, Hardwood — Heating Type: Forced air — Laundry: In
Unit ~ Parcel #: 1501317021 1501317021 Pets: Contact manager —
Roof Type: Slate Slate Room Count: — 0 Room Types: Dining room —
Stories: 0.0 2.0 Structure Type: Tudor Split level Unit Count: 0 0 Zillow
Home ID: 123561615 —

From htps
60302/123561615,

llow.com/ homes /for_sale/Oak- Park

Home Facts by Data Source ALL SOURCES COMBINED COUNTY
RECORDS County website Beds: 5 4 Baths: 4.0 3.5 Sqft: 3,360 3,360
Lot: 13,560 sq ft / 0.31 acres 13,562 sq ft / 0.31 acres Type: Single
Family Single Family Year Built: 1899 1898 Last Sold: ~ ~ Parking
Detached Garage Garage - Detached Cooling: Central — Heating: Gas —
Fireplace: Yes Yes Days on Zillow: 117 — MLS #: 10344749 — Other
facts Additional Features: Addtl Room 5 Level: Not Applicable,
Appliances: Oven-Double, All Stainless Steel Kitchen Appliances, 2nd
Bedroom Level: 2nd Level, Built Before 1978 (Y/N): Yes, S¢
Sewer-Public, Listing Type: Exclusive Right To Sell, Master Bedroom
Level: 2nd Level, Parking Type: Garage, Space/s, Tax Exemptions
Homeowner, Equipment: Ceiling Fan, CO Detectors, Water: Lake
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